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NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

437.13
168.29
605.43

4705
1812
6517

sq.ft.sq.m.

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from �nish to �nish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes
 only and do not represent the actual size, features, speci�cations, �ttings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

Unit No: 705
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