









Unit No: 705 ENTHOUSE TYPE PH-07

	sq.m.	sq.ft.
NET AREA:	437.13	4705
BALCONY AREA:	168.29	1812
TOTAL UNIT AREA:	605.43	6517

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer's absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it's absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

